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Price

18.9000 %

Difference °

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Security type

Market data
Open
Close (prev. day)

Performance and Risk

6m 1y
Perf (%) +0.00% -4.00%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -0.79
Beta - -
Volatility 0.04 23.54

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00 (0 Bp)

-.0TD
OTC Data Services

Interest rate

18.9000%
18.9000%

3y
-23.31%
-5.75

23.95

25.00

20.00

15.00 %

10.00 L

Sy

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

18.9000 % (0)
18.9000 % (0)
18.9000 % (0)
18.6539 % (0)
18.9040 % (2022/03/21)
18.8998 % (2022/01/03)
19.6978 % (2021/08/24)
15.0117 % (2021/12/17)

on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/17 2= Credit Markets Weekly &,
2024/04/17 ] Credit Markets Weekly (DE) B,
2024/04/15 [ ] Nova Kreditna banka Maribor d.d. 5,

Pl L] : i ) . <
2024/04/15 b ] Croatia Special Report | What's behind Croatia’s e... |.'|
2024/04/15 | Industrie nimmt Fahrt auf!

17


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/Money_Market/Factsheets/Interest_rate/print.phtml?elem908027_index=on%20market&ISIN=&ID_NOTATION=15616683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e1875d713c0eb2f03c36d5c06e59e8912148dabfe0999231fc59a777c7c471f&idfile=60204&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60204%2F2024-04-17%2FCredit%2BNews&stath=9a5e6f6217ac73a20&time=1713501753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383097
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a8f062c3605f7b9b9875d675f7140c2f91c0506741aa7c8889c84730ac03962&idfile=60203&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60203%2F2024-04-17%2FCredit%2BNews%2BDE&stath=3d536f77916ad38e3&time=1713501753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bbbd4c742814903a67fd3e34ad6297bf567acdc3961bf654bae448cb7649ea7&idfile=60194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60194%2F2024-04-15%2FCredit%2BNews%2BDE&stath=479527731ef7785bf&time=1713501753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cabfa3ec5709f10c5c54111e9d8e23f3bbd88bdb8dec100477773fa04b09a69&idfile=60193&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60193%2F2024-04-15%2FCEE%2BEconomies%2BSpecial%2BReport&stath=cce8acb32a5041e3b&time=1713501753&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382587
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